|55 |6 I toed = i BT = 0

JOINT TIME TABLE ROUTE SANGRUR TO SUNAM

iy Sa":g‘:;" Nameofstu/Co|  NAME OF ROUTE permit No. oo susno, | validity of |
Fitnees
VIA VIA
TUNGA- KULRAN |UPALI-CHETHAN
1 | 5.25 |PRTC SNG-SIRSA - 281/CP/19 28.02.2025 |PB13AL8608 [31.05.23
2 5.50 |PRTC SNG-BTI - 50/R/SC/22 02-03-2026 |PBO3AX1299 |17.06.24
3 6.00 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA - 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 (23.02.23
4 | 6.05 |SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM [1259/MBR/04 [06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 [17.11.23
5 | 6.15 |PRTC SNG-BTI - 51/R/SC/22 02-03-2026 |PB19H9471 |01.12.24
6 | 6.35 [PRTC SNG-JAKHAL . 184/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB13T5363 |08.06.23
7 | 6.48 [PRTC SNG-BDL < 631-34/RG/71 |14.03.2025 |[PB31L0583 04.12.23
8 | 7.00 [PRTC SNG-BDL = 631-34/RG/71 [14.03.2025 |[PB11CBS528 [17.02.24
9 | 7.10 [PRTC MKL-BTI . 126-130/R 28-10-2026 |PBO3AJ5595 (01.12.23
10 | 7.14 [SUNAM BUS . SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 |10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 |29.05.24
11 | 7.21 |PRTC SNG-BDL - 512-13/R 26.10.2026 |PB31F8419 (30.12.22
12 | 7.28 |[PRTC HSP-SNM - 244/REG/96 03.12.2026 |PB13BH2231(26.12.23
13 | 7.31 [SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM |1259/MBR/04 |06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 |17.11.23
14 | 7.37 [SHERON SNG-BDL = 232 22.09.2026 |PBO7AF4279 |01.02.23
15 | 7.44 |KHALSA SNG-BARETA : 153/R 22.03.2023 |PB13Vv0875 [16.03.23
16 | 7.51 |PREET SNG-BTI - 715/A 09-03-2026 |PB13AR9731 (21.03.24
17 | 7.58 |PREET A.GARH-BTI - 32/REG/88 22.10.2026 |PB13BF9731 (20.05.23
18 | 8.05 |GARG MLK-D.GARH - 402-03/CP/22 |27.03.2026 il s
BUO713 06.03.23
19 | 8.08 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM [1271/MBR/04 |03.07.2024 (PB13AB9375 |09.08.23
20 | 8.14 |KAMAL SNG-BDL - 167/R 22.02.2026 |PB13BG6786(23.02.24
21 | 8.20 [JHUNIR SNG-BDL - 488/R/2000 12.07.2025 |PB0O3BGS5605 |05.07.23
22 | 8.27 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA = 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 |08.06.23
23 | 8.34 |PRTC SNG-JAKHAL - 185/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB1375364 [19.09.23
24 | 8.37 |SUNAM BUS = SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 |10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 |29.05.24
25 | 8.44 |PRTC MKL-BTI - 126-130/R 28-10-2026 |PBO3V0668 [14.05.23
26 | 8.52 |PRTC MKL-BTI - 126-130/R 28-10-2026 |PB10CS1558 [27.05.23
27 | 9.01 [PRTC SNG-8DL - 631-34/RG/71 |14.03.2025 (PB31L 0583 |07.09.23
28 | 9.10 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA . 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB13T5362 [10.05.23
29 | 9.18 [ORBIT PHILOUR-BTI - 715/E 17-02-2026 |PBO3AX8552 {22.02.24
30 | 9.21 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM |1271/MBR/04 (03.07.2024 |PB13AB9375 |05.08.23
31 | 9.27 |GURPREET  |SNG-LEHRA - 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |[PBO7AF3491 |23.02.23
32 | 9.33 |GURPREET |SNG-LEHRA 5 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 [12.08.23
33 | 9.40 |ORBIT BTI-SNG - 707/55 17.02.2026 [PBO4AE4735 |07.09.23
34 | 9.46 |APREET A.GARH-BTI - 20/RK/77 02-02-2026 |PB13AL5131 |25.05.24
35 | 9.53 |A.PREET LDH-BT! . 715/B 02-02-2026 |PB13ARS5131 [29.12.22 J
36 | 9.56 [SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM [1259/MBR/04 06.06.2024 [PB13AL4075 [17.11.23 |
37 | 9.59 |SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM [1288/MBR/04 [10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 [29.05.24 J
38 | 10.05 |DUGAL PATRAN-SNG - 157/R/96 08.06.2026 [PB11AR9142 [25.02.23
39 | 10:12 {INDIAN LDH-SNM - 554/CP/22 21.04.2024 [PB13AR3271 (19.01.23
20 110,18 [NEW SIDRU DIRBA-SNM 3 297/ 05.03.2026 ([PB13AL0921 [17.02.24
41 | 10.24 |SIDHU SNG-BDL - 234/RK 08.03.2026 [PB13X9421 [29.12.22
\ 42 | 1030 |SUST SNG-BARETA - 18?/R/88 02.12.2026 |[PB1329375 |05.01.23
{'43 10,33 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM [1271/MBR/04 [03.07.2024 |PB13AB9375 09.08.2_5
[44 10.39 |BALWINDER [SNG-LEHRA - ti-lolR/89 18.01.2027 |PB13Y9841 [28.03.23
| a5 | 10.46 |PRTC SNG-BDL - 631-34/RG/71 [14.03.2025 |PB31P1772 |07.09.24




e e

46 | 10.54 |PRTC SNG-JAKHAL - 184/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB1375363 [10.0523
47 | 11.02 [PRTC SNG-BDL - 512-13/R 26.10.2026 PB10CH3376 21.12.22
48 | 11.09 [NEW SARDAR |SNG_LEHRA : 152/R 23.02.2026 |PB13AW115 (30,0303 1
49 | 11.16 |GURPREET SNG-SNM L 95/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB13AL1275 30.11.24
50 | 11.23 |SUS T SNG-BARETA - 201/RK/76 08.03.2026 |PBO7AF9679 01.01.23
51 | 11.30 |ORBIT PHILOUR-BTI g 715/D 17-02-2026 |PB0O3AX4600 08.03.23
52 |10.33 [SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 [10.07.2024 |PB13ALO675 29.05.24
| 53 | 10.39 |GURPREET DHURI-KARIAL = 203/RK/76 27.03.2026 |[PBO7Y3879 27.04.23
54 | 10.47 |PRTC SNG-BTI = 47/R/SC/22 02-03-2027 |PB09X3201 [02.01.23
| 55 | 11.55 |PRTC SNG-BDL B 631-34/RG/71 |14.03.2025 |PB31L0583 07.09.23
56 | 12.04 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA - 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 10.05.23
T7 12.12 |PRTC SNG-JAKHAL E 185/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB13T75364 19.09.23
58 | 12.15 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM |1271/MBR/04 [03.07.2024 PB13AB9375 |09.08.23
—572.21 KAMAL SNG-BDL - 167/R 22.02.2026 |PB13BJ6786 23.02.24
60 | 12.27 |GURPREET  |SNG-LEHRA = 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 (23.02 23
61 | 12.30 |SUNAM BUS L SNGSUNAM_|1288/MBR/04_[10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 |29 05 24
PB11BK2713-|06.03.23/
iZ 12.36 |GARG MKL-D.GARH - 402-03/CP/22 |27.03.2026 BUO713 08.3.23
| 63 [ 12.39 [SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM [1259/MBR/04 |06.06.2024 PB13AL4A075 [17.11.23
64 | 12.45 |VISHAL MKL-MANSA - 706/55 22-03-2026 |PB10DA5764 19.02.23
65 | 12.51 |VISHAL MKL-MANSA - 76/RK/71 17-02-2026 (PB10CU2211 23.03.23
66 | 12.58 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA - 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB13T5362 10.05.23
67 | 13.04 |KHALSA SNG-BARETA - 153/R 22.03.2023 (PB13V0875 16.03.23
68 | 13.10 |DHURI KHANNA-SNM - 121/50 05.10.2026 |PB13AL5165 23.01.24
69 | 13.16 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA L 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |[PB13AF9375 12.10.23
70 | 13.22 |SHERON SNG-BDL - 232 22.09.2026 [PBO7AE4279 01.02.23
71 | 13.25 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM 1271/MBR/04 |03.07.2024 PB13AB9375 |09.08.23
72 | 13.31 |[FATHEGARH SNG-BHG - 182/RK/75-76 22.02.2026 |PB13AR9177 25,01.24ﬁ]
73 | 13.38 |PRTC SNG-BTI - 48/R/SC/22 02-03-2027 |PB04V2919 02.01.23
/74 | 13.46 |PRTC MKL-BTI - 126-130/R 28-10-2026 |PB0O3AC8022 14.05.23
75 | 13.53 |PRTC SNG-BDL - 631-34/RG/71 |14.03.2025 |PB11CB9528 |07.02 24 j
76 | 14.00 |PRTC SNG-SIRSA - 280/CP/19 28.02.2025 |PB13BP1029 [19.04.23 ]
77 | 14.06 |ORBIT AVIATION BTI-SNG - 194/89/M0OD/21  [17-02-2026 PBO3AJ6527 [18.10.23 j
14.13 [NEW PREET [SNG-BTI . 705/55 04-05-2026 |PB13AL9731 [24.01.23 |
78 | 14.16 |[SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 |10.07.2024 [PB13AL0675 |29 05 24 !
79 114.21 |{GURPREET  |SNG-SNM - 95/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB13AL1275 [30.11.24 /}’
81 | 14.23 |SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM |1259/MBR/04 |06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 17.1123%’/
82 | 14.29 |KAMAL SNG-BDL - 167/R 22.02.2026 |PB13BJ6786 |23.02.24
83 | 14.36 |KAMAL SNG-BDL . 505/R/02 09.10.2025 |PB13BC7686 |23.11.23 J
84 | 14.39 |GURPREET - SNG-SUNAM |1271/MBR/04 (03.07.2024 PB13ABY9375 |09.08.23 ]
85 | 14.49 |PRTC SNG-BTI - |49/R/5¢/22 02-032027 |PBO3 AIS878 |24 05 23 _I
86 | 14.59 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA - 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB1375362 [06.03.23
87 | 15.06 |SUST SNG-BARETA - 201/RK/76 08.03.2026 |[PBO7AF9679 [01.01.23 J
88 | 15,12 [sus T SNG-BARETA . 182/R/88 02.12.2026 [PB1329375 [19.01.23 |
| 89 | 15.18 |DUGAL PATRAN-SNG - 157/R/96 08.06.2026 |PB11AR9142 [25.02.23
LBO 15.21 [SUNAM BUS - SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 [10.07.2024 |PB13ALO675 |19 05 24 f
91 | 15.30 |pRTC MKL-BT! 126-130/R 28-10-2026 |PBO3AJ-5883 |04.10.23
92 | 15.40 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA z 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 {PB13U9Y860 10.05.23
93 | 15.47 |SIDHU SNG-BDL - 234/RK 08.03.2026 [PB13X9421 [05.01.23
\i“ 15.53 |[NEW SIDHU |DIRBA-SNM - 299 08.03.2026 [PB13W8021 [05.01.23
LBS 16.00 [KHALSA SNG-BARETA - 153/R 22.03.2023 (PB13v0875 (16.03.23




96 | 16.07 |A.PREET )
97 | 16.14 |ORBIT f/lx\f/\i:wm : zzzﬁi—/IMOD/u 200 Peliag0n Ll
- 17.02.2026 |PB13BMO60 |1g.10 3
98 12-17 GURPREET - SNG SUNAM |1271/MBR/04 [03.07.2024 |PB13AB9375 |09.08 25
153 o [— s, 0t e
101] 1653 T : L JRK/ 7.03.2026 |PBO7Y3879 |27.04 23
SNG-SUNAM [1259/MBR/04 [06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 17.11.23
102 | 16.40 |GURPREET  [SNG-LEHRA . 152/R/96 28.03.2026 [PB13AF9375 (12.10.23
103 | 16.47 |BALWINDER |(SNG-LEHRA - 410/R/89 18.01.2027 |PB13Y9841 (280323
104 | 16.54 |SUST SNG-BARETA s 182/R/88 02.12.2026 |PB1379375 |19.01.23
1051 17.01 |SuS T SNG-BARETA < 201/RK/76 08.03.2026 [PBO7AF9679 01.01.23
106 | 17.08 |PRL ASR-LEHRA ! 10-11/R/22 01-05-2027 [PB10X9610 {10.05.23
107| 17.16 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA ~ 288/REG/71  |28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 [19.0923
108 | 17.23 |INDIAN LDH-SNM . 553/CP/22 21.04.2022 |PB13AB4671 [10.05.23
109 17.31 {PRTC - KHANOURI-SNG|885/REG/ 17.05.2025 |PB13U9863 [29.12.22 T
110 17.39 |PRTC HSP-SNM - 243/REG/96  [03.12.2026 |PB11BU2195|17.09 23 T
111 17.47 |PRTC HSP-SNM . 242/REG/96  [03.12.2026 |PB11BU0139 {1905 23 T
112 17.50 [SUNAM BUS . SNG-SUNAM |1288/MBR/04 |10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 [29.05.24 T
113| 17.57 [DHURI KHANNA- - 845/64 05.10.2026 |PB13AL7665 |05.01.24 \
114 | 18.04 |KAMAL SNG-BDL - 505/R/02 09.10.2025 |PB13AL7686 (23.11.23
115| 18.11 [NEW PREET |LDH-BTI . 715/C 02-02-2026 |PB13AL9871 {29.12.22
116 | 18.45 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA . 595/REG/74  |23.01.2027 |PB13T5362 {10.05.23
117 19.00 |PRH HSP-SNM s 1-2/PRH/85  [07-11-2026 |F2ROX5387" 199 9123
10CZ3163
118 19.30 |PRB BATALA-SNM . 112/PRB/ 03-07-2023 |PB06Q-9518 [21.05.23
119| 19.50 |{GURPREET  |SNG-LEHRA . 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 |23.02.23
120| 20.10 |GURPREET  |SNG-LEHRA - 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 |23.10.23
121 21.50 |GURPREET  |SNG-LEHRA - 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 (23.02.23

The above time table for the route SANGRUR TO SUNAM s tentatively approved w.e.f. "/"-/2032.

The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles .
If any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

S
Secrefary

Regionalw Authoirty
iala



BT e e o R B S R A i N S T s S e 20 T

JOINT TIME TABLE SUNAM TO SANGRUR

Sr. | Dep. [Name of
No. |Sunam|Stu/Co Name of Route Permit No. V:'ei‘::‘\ilt:f BUS HO. vam
VIA TUNGA- VIA UPALI- g
KULRAN CHETHAN
1 | 550 |PRH SNM-HSP . 1-2/PRH/85 LS e 29.01.23
g e : e PB10CZ3163
T e e _ 2 ./ 03-07-2023 |PB06Q-9518  |21.05.23
T s _ — /REG/96 03.12.2026 |PB11BU0139 |19.05.23
SEiE — SNG  |1259/MBR/04  |06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 |[17.11.23
AR SNM-H:PSR ii:{l{/R/zz 01-05-2027 |PB10X9610 10.05.23
TR I : 121/ EG/96 03.12.2026 |PB11BU2195 [17.09.23
o N Far=s : ! /50 05.10.2026 |PB13AL5165 |23.01.24
271/MBR/04  |03.07.2024 |PB13AB9375 |09.08.23
9 | 7.34 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG - 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860  |08.06.23
10 | 7.44 |PRTC BDL-SNG - 631-34/R 01.07.2024 |PB11CB9528 04-12.23
11 | 7.47 |SUNAM BUS - SNM-SNG  |1288/MBR/04  [10.07.2024 |PB13AL0675 29-05‘24
12 | 7.53 |GURPREET  [LEHRA-SNG - 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 12108'23'
13 | 8.00 |GURPREET  |LEHRA-SNG - 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 23-02‘23
14 | 8.03 [SUNAM BUS A SNM-SNG  |1259/MBR/04  [06.06.2024 |PB13AL4075 17.11-23
15 | 8.06 |GURPREET - SNM-SNG  [1271/MBR/04  |03.07.2024 |PB13AB9375 09108‘273
16 | 8.13 |GURPREET  [SNM-SNG : 95/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB13AL1275 30‘11'24
17 | 8.20 |INDIAN SNMM-LDH - 553/CP/22 21.04.2024 |PB13AB-4671 10.05-23
18 | 8.26 |[NEWSIDHU [SNM-DIRBA - 299 08.03.2026 [PB13W8021 05j01i23
19 | 8.32 |SIDHU BDL-SNG - 234/RK 08.03.2026 |[PB13X9421  [29.12.22
20 | 8.38 |PRTC SNM-HSP - 244/REG/96 03.12.2026 |PB11BU2295 [26.12.23
21| 8.46 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG .’ 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB13T5362 10.05.23
22 | 8.54 |PRTC BDL-SNG i 512-513/R 26.10.2026 |PB31F8419 30.12.22
23 | 9.01 |ORBITA. BTI-SNG - 707/55 17.02.2026 |PBO4AE4735 |07.09.23
24 | 9.08 |SUST BARETA-SNG - 182/R/88 02.12.2026 |PB1379375 05.01.23
25 | 9.15 |GARG D.GARH-MKL - 402-03/CP/22  |27.03.2026 PRI | |
BUO713 08.3.23
26 | 9.21 |VISHAL MANSA-MKL " 76/RK/71 17.02.2026 |PB10CV7211 [23.03.23
27 | 9.27 |VISHAL MANSA-MKL A 706/55 21.03.2026 |PBIODAS764 |19.02.23 |
28 | 9.30 [SUNAM BUS . SNMSNG _|1288/MBR/04  |10.07.2024 |PB13AL06/5 |29.05.24 |
29 | 9.36 |DUGAL PATRAN-SNG : 157/R/96 08.06.2026 |PB11AR9142 [25.02.23
30 | 9.42 |ORBITA. PATRAN-JHUNIR = 552/R/MOD/21 [17.02.2026 PB13BMO605 [18.10.2
31 | 9.48 |NEW PREET [SNG-BTI . 705/55 04-05-2026 |PB13AL9731 [24.01.23
32 | 9.51 |GURPREET e SNM-SNG  |1271/MBR/04  |03.07.2024 [PB13ABI3/5 [09.08.23
33 | 957 |GURPREET  |KARIAL-DHURI : 203/RK/76 3703.2026 |PB1OAZ9665 |27.04.23
34 | 10.04 |sALwiNDER SINGH |LEHRA-SNG - 410/R/89 LA 01097, [WELSVGRAL R
35 | 10.11 [SUS T BARETA-SNG - 201/RK/76 08.03.2026 |PBO7AF9679 |01.01.23
36 | 10.19 |PRTC BTI-MLK : 126.130/R/SC/F |28.10.2026 [PBO3AC8022 |01.12.23
37 11025 [FRTC BDLSNG 3 631-34/R 01.07.2024 |[PB31P1772 04.12.23
38 1 10.39 |PRTC JAKHAL-SNG . 184/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB1315363 08.06.23
| 39 | 10.48 [PR1C : KHANOURI-S|885/REG/ 17.05.2025_|pB13U9863  [29.12.22
| a0 | 1057 [PrRTC LEHRA-SNG 8 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 [PB13U9860 os.u.slz’s
[ 41 {1106 [PRTC BTI-SNG - A7/R/SC/22 02-03-2027_ |PBO3AXIZOL 02002







